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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Barahona4010
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.300 9.2509.400 37.100
9T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Taylor Dana4013
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.250 9.4009.100 37.050
3T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Catherine Chu4021
Cal Sports

9.150 9.500 9.0509.300 37.000
9T 1 3 6 3T

3T

Alana Scicluna4038
Cal Sports

9.250 9.150 9.1509.450 37.000
5T 6 1 5 3T

3T

Sophia Segesta4020
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.000 9.3009.050 36.650
3T 8 5T 3 5 

5 

Dana Gawlitzek4015
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.200 9.0009.050 36.500
5T 4T 5T 7 6 

6 

Jada Pasos4047
Tricks Sacramento

9.400 8.500 9.3509.000 36.250
1 12 9 2 7 

7 

Charlotte Prickett4018
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.200 8.9008.850 36.150
8 4T 10 9 8 

8 

Alexis Behrens4011
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.100 8.7009.050 36.100
5T 7 5T 10T 9 

9 

Marisol Corton4024
Cal Sports

9.350 8.700 8.7008.600 35.350
2 9 11T 10T 10 

10 

Lesly Duke4014
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.600 8.9508.600 35.250
11 11 11T 8 11T

11T

Priya Dhople4026
Cal Sports

8.900 8.650 8.6509.050 35.250
12T 10 5T 12 11T

11T

Darci Decker4045
Tricks Sacramento

8.900 8.300 8.4008.150 33.750
12T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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